
W 100 FT OF LOT 6 RIDGEWOOD
MANOR S/D.  ORB 445-611, 822-
1309, QC 1264-2422, QCD 1319-

COX BRITTNEE M
177 SW SANDLIN AVE
LAKE CITY, FL 32025

31-3S-17-06224-000

0100 SINGLE FAMILY
06

31317.050 1.00/

08/24/2016 DF 0.25 9,625 0 0 9,625

STANDARD
2

159,710
0

9,625
169,335
57,948

111,387
HX HB 51,411

59,976
169,335

0

169,335

1343/2231 8/30/2017 WD Q I 01 85,000

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

BRIANNA L & WILLIAM R

BRITTNEE M COX

1319/2418 6/16/2016 QC U I 11 100

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

SONJA A MARKHAM (F/K/

SONJA A MARKHAM & W
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2019HX Base Yr

177 SW SANDLIN AVE, LAKE CITY

Exterior Wall 31 VINYL SID 100
Roof Structur 03 GABLE/HIP 100
Roof Cover 14 PREFIN MT 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 06 VINYL ASB 100
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Bedrooms 3 100
Bathrooms 2 100
Frame 01 NONE 100
Stories 1. 1. 100

Architectual 05 CONV 100
Units 0 100
Condition Adj 03 03 100
Kitchen Adjus 01 01 100

Quality 05 05

0100 01 2,033 107.9100 120.86 245,708 1969 1969 0 0 0 35.00 65.00

1 SINGLE FAM  100% - 2019 Heated Area: 1832

BAS 1,832 100 1,832 143,920

UCP 272 20 54 4,242

USP 144 35 50 3,928

UST 216 45 97 7,620

2,464 2,033 159,710

BAS= W22 S32 E64 N8 UCP= E17 N16 W17S16$N15 UST= N9W24 S9
E24$ W24 N9 USP= N8 W18 S8 E18$ W18$.

BAS

22

32

64

8

15

24

9

18

UCP

17

16

17

16

UST 9

24

9

24

USP 8

18

8

18

0

1 0100 C SFR 100 CG 110.00 100.00 11,000.00 SF 1.00 1.00 0.50 1.75 0.88 9,625


